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PROSEL 2018.2

LISTA HOMOLOGAGCAO
XIQUE-XIQUE

Nome Rg Campus Curso Tipo Vaga

CARLIARA ALVES DOS SANTOS 1610832426 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
DALIANA DE JESUS 1623372992 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
DAVI FRANCISCO DE SOUZA 0583818994 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
EGON SERAFIM DA SILVA 497045850_ XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
ELBER DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 2167530749 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
ERISMAR FRANCISCO DA CONCEICAO 1403092923 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
ERNANIA VIEIRA CAXIADO 1560902957 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
IRIS SANTOS RODRIGUES 2176594975 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
JEFFERSON ALVES LIMA 1302185101 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
JOSE LUIZ RODRIGUES LEITE 0494959762 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
JOSEILDO ELIAS DO NASCIMENTOS 1607928191 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
JOSILANDA SILVA DA CRUZ 0941799212 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
JUAN VICTOR TORRES DOS SANTOS 2200584903 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
JUARLEIDE GONCALVES DE CARVALHO 0789544792 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
LARISSA RODRIGUES SILVA 2200617348 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
MARTA ALVES DANTAS 2011591716 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
RAFAEL DA SILVA FONSECA 1285263359 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
REGENILSA DA CRUZ SANTOS 2186225034 XIQUE-XIQUE TECNICO EM AGROPECUARIA/2°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/VESPERTINO Ampla Concorréncia
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RONALDO ALVES PEREIRA
SCARLETT DE ASSIS SILVA
SILVANIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
SUELI PEREIRA SOARES

TATIANO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
UEILA FEITOSA DE SOUZA
ANDERSON BATISTA NASCIMENTO
NISSILENE SANTANA SOUZA
LEANDRO SOARES DA SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA ANDRADE GOMES
ANDREIA CORREIA DA SILVA
CHARLIENE GOMES LOPES
DANIEL DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

ELAINE CRISTINA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
CARNEIRO

EMILENE RODRIGUES NOVAES

ESDRAS CASSIO N B RIBEIRO MACHADO
GABRIELA SOARES JUVENAL

IDHYARA BORGES NERY NEPOMUCENO
IGOR DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

JOAO HENRY OLIVEIRA BARRETO
JOSEMARA ALVES XAVIER

LAYLA BRITO BRUNO

LEIA DE FREITAS FRANCISCO DA
CONCEICAO

LEIDINALVA MALAQUIAS BASTOS DE
FREITAS

LETICIA BATISTA BARRETO ALMEIDA

MARAILDE FELIX PEIXOTO

1338055143
2064162704
11906660__
1131627580
762790067_
2225516154
1683134567
125556504 _
0886466296
2099285225
1614067694
1605435090
1639477837

2182200304

1591244765
1444473638
2188964500
1342405889
2191646220
0892867825
1634925653
1664221930

1486140432

1015230172

1366818164

1014607833
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MATHEUS DE CARVALHO LEITE
MAURA DOS SANTOS PINTO
NEILSON SANTOS SOUZA
REBECA DE FREITAS GOMES
REISANE DA CONCEICAO CRUZ
ROBERTA DE FREITAS GOMES
RODRIGO PEREIRA FERREIRA
ROZICLEIA SENA DOS SANTOS
SABRINA LEITE DE CARVALHO

THIAGO SILVA SOUZA.

VANILTON EVANGELISTA DA SILVA

VICTOR TEIXEIRA BARRETO
EMILLE SILVA NASCIMENTO
NAILDA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
CELIELIA FIGUEREDO NUNES
DANILO RODRIGUES BORGES

ELUISA PEREIRA SANTOS

1661813402

2110584165

1432747835

2037903596

2091972428

1560287195

2212010842

1560257792

1623371163
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